

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1341 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8986/2012

RAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing review petition)

Date: 18/07/2013 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in Court before the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr.
Justice K.S. Radhakrishnan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipak Misra.

[NARENDRA PRASAD]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER