

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition (Civil) No. 1341 of 2013 in
Civil Appeal No. 8986 of 2012

RAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2014 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
for Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv. (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 27, 2014 at 2.00 p.m.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh) | | (Renuka Sadana)
| Court Master | | Court Master |